ELECTRO HYDRAULIC THRUSTER (ELDY) OPERATED BRAKES
Page 1 of 9
Visit us at  :
H. O. Unit -I : C-15/16, Nand Jyot
Industrial Estate, Andheri-Kurla
Road, Mumbai - 400072 ,

Type
Braking
 Torque
(Nm) (Kg-m)
MAX
A
B C ØD
MAX
E
F G
MAX
H
J K L N Q R d
Weight
kg
SMG-160-23/05 ELDY - 23/05 250/25 590 160 480 160 140 100 140 455 55 120 130 12 55 85 12 24
SMG-200-23/05 ELDY - 23/05 300/30 640 160
538 200 170 100 170 470 55 145 160 10 70 110 14
31
SMG-200-30/05 ELDY - 30/05 400/40 640 160 34
SMG-250-23/05 ELDY - 23/05 330/33 730 160
615 250 210 100 200 550 65 180 190 10 90 125 18
36
SMG-250-30/05 ELDY - 30/05 440/44 730 160 38
SMG-250-50/06 ELDY - 50/06 720/72 770 160 47
SMG-300/315-23/05 ELDY - 23/05 440/44 860 160
722 300/315 250 115 240 650 80 220 230 12 110 160 18
54
SMG-300/315-30/05 ELDY - 30/05 520/52 860 160 57
SMG-300/315-50/06 ELDY - 50/06 870/87 900 190 66
SMG-300/315-80/06 ELDY - 80/06 1550/155 900 190 68
SMG-400-50/06 ELDY - 50/06 860/86 1060 190
895 400 310 140 295 765 100 270 280 16 140 200 22
96
SMG-400-80/06 ELDY - 80/06 1620/162 1060 190 98
SMG-400-121/06 ELDY - 121/06 2670/267 1060 240 895 400 310 140 295 780 100 270 280 16 140 200 22 107
SMG-500-80/06 ELDY - 80/06 1600/160 1190 190
1040 500 370 180 360 880 130 325 340 16 180 235 22
158
SMG-500-121/06 ELDY - 121/06 2910/291 1190 240 167
SMG-500-201/06 ELDY - 201/06 5220/522 1190 240 169
SMG-600/630-121/06 ELDY - 121/06 3700/370 1350 240
1190 600/630 460 220 440 1000 170 400 420 16 225 260 27
225
SMG-600/630-201/06 ELDY - 201/06 5900/590 1350 240 227
SMG-600/630-301/06 ELDY - 301/06 7900/790 1350 240 229
SMG-710-121/06 ELDY - 121/06 3800/380 1450 250
1286 710 510 250 480 1110 190 450 470 16 255 320 27
269
SMG-710-201/06 ELDY - 201/06 6300/630 1450 250 271
SMG-710-301/06 ELDY - 301/06 9400/940 1450 250 273
Visit us at  :
H. O. Unit -I : C-15/16, Nand Jyot